
Day Date Time

Monday 4/15/2019 5:30pm Mc Ds Magic - Garcia LPG Galaxy - Kauffman HCU United - Dobbins TC Royals - Crawford

Wednesday 4/17/2019 5:30pm HCU United - Dobbins TC Royals - Crawford Mc Ds Magic - Garcia LPG Galaxy - Kauffman

Monday 4/22/2019 TBD

Friday 4/26/2019 5:30pm Mc Ds Magic - Garcia TC Royals - Crawford HCU United - Dobbins LPG Galaxy - Kauffman

Monday 4/29/2019 TBD

Wednesday 5/1/2019 5:30pm HCU United - Dobbins LPG Galaxy - Kauffman Mc Ds Magic - Garcia TC Royals - Crawford

Monday 5/6/2019 TBD

Wednesday 5/8/2019 5:30pm LPG Galaxy - Kauffman TC Royals - Crawford Mc Ds Magic - Garcia HCU United - Dobbins

Monday 5/13/2019 TBD

Wednesday 5/15/109 5:30pm Mc Ds Magic - Garcia HCU United - Dobbins LPG Galaxy - Kauffman TC Royals - Crawford

Monday 5/20/2019 TBD

Wednesday 5/22/2019 5:30pm Mc Ds Magic - Garcia LPG Galaxy - Kauffman HCU United - Dobbins TC Royals - Crawford

Wednesday 5/29/2019 TBD

Friday 5/31/2019 TBD

Saturday 6/1/2019 TBD

Game Day - See Game Schedule

TCFFC Spring 2019 Indoor Inflatable Soccer 3rd_4th Grade Season Practice Schedule

Downstairs Upstairs 

Game Day - See Game Schedule

Game Day - See Game Schedule

Game Day - See Game Schedule

Game Day - See Game Schedule

Game Day - See Game Schedule

Game Day - See Game Schedule

Game Day - See Game Schedule


